P11000065155

(Reqi	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ess)	
(Addr	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Doci	ument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	

800306299528

12/06/17--01020--001 **70.00

2017 02C - 6 AM 10 44

Office Use Only

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: THE QS REALTY GROUP, INC.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P17000065155

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

RAY GOODSON

(Name of Person)

THE QS REALTY GROUP, INC

(Name of Firm/Company)

7380 SAND LAKE RD SUITE 500

(Address)

ORLANDO, FO 32819

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

GARY BONACCI

(Name of Person)

, <u>321</u>, <u>300-5774</u>

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



CR2E044 (05/13)

	/ DIRECTOR RESIGNATION 選 DR A CORPORATION 冒	
Ray Goodson	, hereby resign as <u>VP</u> (Title)	AT ID III
of The QS Realty Gr	OUP, INC.	, `
P17000065155 (Document Number, if known) FLORIDA	, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of	
	`	



. .

. •

Digitally signed by Ray Goodson Date: 2017.12.03 16:51:24 -05'00'

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314